Tn testimony whereof the said Lewis Cass, Commissioner as afore-
said, and the Chiefs and Warriors of the Ottawa and Chippewa 
nations of Indians, have hereunto set their hands, at Michilimac- 
kinac and L’Arbre Croche, in the Territory of Michigan, this 6th 
day of July, in the year of our Lord one thousand eight hundred 
and twenty.

LEWIS CASS.

July 6, 1820.
Proclamation, 

March 8, 1821.

St. Martin Isl-
ands ceded to 
the U. S.

Goods in full 
satisfaction to 
the Indians.

Treaty binding 
when ratified.

Ottawa Chiefs.
Skahjenini,
Pahquesegun, or Smoking Weed, 
Chemogueman, or Big Knife, 
Misesonguay,